NoLimits Church - Income Statement

Account

Income

General Income
Missions Income
Expense
Administrative
Facilities/Equipment
Ministries/Programs
Outreach/Missions
Other

Personnel

Net Increase

2016
$117,023
$109,865

$7,158
$106,791
$6,410
$30,785
$3,498
$25,258
$1,790
$39,050

$10,232

2015
$116,712
$111,782

$4,930
$97,055
$7,600
$29,873
$6,201
$6,200
$2,979
$44,203

$19,657

% Change
0.27%
-1.71%
45.19%
10.03%
-15.66%
3.05%
-43.58%
307.39%
-39.92%
-11.66%

-47.95%



