NoLimits Church - Income Statement

Account	2016	2015	% Change
Income	\$117,023	\$116,712	0.27%
General Income	\$109,865	\$111,782	-1.71%
Missions Income	\$7,158	\$4,930	45.19%
Expense	\$106,791	\$97,055	10.03%
Administrative	\$6,410	\$7,600	-15.66%
Facilities/Equipment	\$30,785	\$29,873	3.05%
Ministries/Programs	\$3,498	\$6,201	-43.58%
Outreach/Missions	\$25,258	\$6,200	307.39%
Other	\$1,790	\$2,979	-39.92%
Personnel	\$39,050	\$44,203	-11.66%
Net Increase	\$10,232	\$19,657	-47.95%